6
Lighting	 Havells	 Application	 Lamp	 Product	 No. Of	 Lamp	 Mounting Type	 Ballast
		  Type	 Source	 Version	 Lamp	 Wattage	 ignitor Type	 Type
     L	 H	 C	 C	 N    1	 3	 3    6	 1	 1    1
B	 =	 Ballast
C	 =	 Commercial
D	 =	 Domestic
E	 =	 Emergency

3	 =	 3 Lamp
4	 =	 4 Lamp
Specification Variables				    Ordering Code
Non Category louvres, Normal EM Ballast			   LHCCN1336111
Non Category louvres, 6.0W EM Ballast			   LHCCN1336113
L1 Category Louvres, 6.0W EM Ballast			   LHCCB1336113
L2 Category louvres, HF individual Ballast < 33%	 LHCCC1336126
L2 Category louvres, HF individual Ballast < 10%	 LHCCC1336128
Havells
Item Code Logic
7
Guide to Symbols